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2024 Meeting and Event Calendar 
 

Meetings 
 

All meetings will be held at the Greater Ft. Walton Beach Chamber of Commerce, located at 
34 Miracle Strip Parkway SE, Ft. Walton Beach, FL 32548. Welcome begins at 5:15 p.m. and 
the meeting will commence at 5:30 p.m.  

 

Date Meeting Type 
Monday, January 22, 2024 Public 
Monday, February 26, 2024 Public 
Monday, March 25, 2024 Public 
Monday, April 22, 2024 Public – Finalize WOH 
Monday, June 24, 2024 Public 
Monday, July 22, 2024 Non-Public – Finalize HOF 
Monday, September 23, 2024 Public 
Monday, October 28, 2024 Public 
Monday, November 18, 2024 Non-Public – Business Mtg: Budget, Elect Officers 
Monday, December 16, 2024 Non-Public – Executive Committee Mtg 

 

 
OCSW, Inc. meetings will commence at the end of each OCCSW meeting. 

 

 

Events 
  

Event Date Time Location 
Women of Honor 
(WOH) 

Thursday, May 3, 
2024 

2:00 p.m. 1170 Martin Luther King Jr. 
Blvd., FWB, FL 32547 

Hall of Fame 
(HOF) 

Monday, August 26, 
2024 

6:00 p.m. 1250 Miracle Strip Parkway 
SE, FWB, FL 32548 

 
 
 


